Village Community Development District No.11 ANNUAL ASSESSMENT PER LOT FOR SERIES 2014 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT REVENUE BONDS

Unit 28					
Tax Bill Tax Bill					
Due	Principal	Interest	Admin	Total	Balance
2015	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$24,904.08
2016	\$439.33	\$1,050.82	\$105.30	\$1,595.45	\$24,464.76
2017	\$454.86	\$1,036.29	\$105.37	\$1,596.52	\$24,009.90
2018	\$468.17	\$1,021,29	\$105.25	\$1,594.71	\$23,541.73
2019	\$483.70	\$1,005.82	\$105.26	\$1,594.78	\$23,058.02
2020	\$501.45	\$988.24	\$105.27	\$1,594.97	\$22,556.57
2021	\$521.42	\$968.43	\$105.28	\$1,595.13	\$22,035.14
2022	\$543.61	\$947.79	\$105.39	\$1,596.79	\$21,491.53
2023	\$563.58	\$926.34	\$105.28	\$1,595.20	\$20,927.95
2024	\$585.77	\$904.07	\$105.28	\$1,595,12	\$20,342.18
2025	\$610.18	\$880.14	\$105.31	\$1,595.62	\$19,732.00
2026	\$636.80	\$854.42	\$105.38	\$1,596.60	\$19,095.20
2027	\$663.43	\$827.60	\$105.36	\$1,598.39	\$18,431.77
2028	\$690.05	\$799.69	\$105.27	\$1,595.01	\$17,741.72
2029	\$718.90	\$770.63	\$105.26	\$1,594.78	\$17,022.82
2030	\$749.96	\$739.86	\$105.28	\$1,595.10	\$16,272.86
2031	\$783.24	\$707.28	\$105.33	\$1,595.85	\$15,489.61
2032	\$816.53	\$673.29	\$105.28	\$1,595.09	\$14,673.09
2033	\$852.03	\$637.83	\$105.28	\$1,595.14	\$13,821.06
2034	\$889.75	\$600.82	\$105.33	\$1,595.89	\$12,931.31
2035	\$929.69	\$560.99	\$105.34	\$1,596.02	\$12,001.62
2036	\$971.85	\$518.21	\$105.29	\$1,595.34	\$11,029.78
2037	\$1,016.22	\$473.47	\$105.27	\$1,594.96	\$10,013.55
2038	\$1,062.82	\$426.70	\$105.25	\$1,594.77	\$8,950.74
2039	\$1,111.63	\$377.77	\$105.25	\$1,594.65	\$7,839.11
2040	\$1,164.88	\$326.55	\$105.39	\$1,596.82	\$6,674.22
2041	\$1,218.13	\$272.93	\$105.36	\$1,596.43	\$5,456.09
2042	\$1,273.61	\$216.87	\$105.32	\$1,595.80	\$4,182.48
2043	\$1,331.29	\$158.26	\$105.26	\$1,594.81	\$2,851.19
2044	\$1,393.42	\$96.95	\$105.32	\$1,595.69	\$1,457.77
2045	\$1,457.77	\$32.80	\$105.33	\$1,595.90	(\$0,00
Totals	\$24,904.08	\$19,802.13	\$3,159.11	\$47,865.32	

Total Principal	\$56,120,000		
Total Net Interest	44,623,019		
Total Admin.	7,118,886		
Total Asses.	\$107,861,904		
#acres platted	19.68		
net total asses, acres	498.29		
# lots platted	89		

Interest Rate 4.464%

\$0.00

Number of Payments Average Annual Assessment

47,865

30

Total Asses, per Lot